uNa. suUIAIsnge ne
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 N stsradudiazuinig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 01/07/2564

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 01/07/2021 Print Time : 13:56:56 win

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
Type: Credit

Item Recieving Receiveing

Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 9311221864 WUEa InADeSaY ALRFEHULAS 1.4001/64 0862765952 3,000.00

2 006 9311221546 UIWANNIN INDWIANIN ANRTEULAS 1.4002/64 0817981794 7,200.00

3 006 0390439231 UIWDAN ANYT ALRBEHULAS 9.4003/64 0964156259 2,400.00

4 006 0391981536 UNIANAS ad 5o AN 1.4004/64 0865563400 2,050.00
WENLIR

Grand Total 14,650.00

End of Report



ua. su1A13ng9lne
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 02/07/2021

Print Time : 14:22:18

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

i

Service Type: 14 swmathszanduauazu3nng (Purchase & Type: Credit
Effective Date: 02/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.
1 006 9801146419 wiwzuy uimuaslnd ANRITEULAS 1.4009/64 0829552578 12,500.00
2 006 0390000809 wpIFUe IUNTURS ANLRNBHULAS 1.4024/64 0870441800 12,500.00
3 006 5521122389 ww ln3dnd waun ALEFEUL RS 7.4025/64 0861146037 2,400.00
4 006 0720031346 u.a.uaRlsH uwa la ANFAMN 1.4026/64 0860143311 2,445.00
WENUIR
Grand Total 29,845.00

End of Report



uua. sUNAIsNTI N

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 02/07/2021

Print Time : 14:36:38 %N 1

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Service Type: 14 TwmIthszafuauazu3nis (Purchase & Type: Credit

Effective Date: 02/07/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 7610129852 w..18oudh winlng At 2.4013/64 0951126552 4,000.00
2 006 9030726024 U.8.901260 vihu Alaiinu 1.4014/64 0867426623 6,000.00
3 006 5061299361 UNAAIU ANFIU atahiiu 1.4015/64 0845950739 4,000.00
4 006 9030030216 U.R.UZON NAUAT Aahiinu 0.4016/64 0900676909 4,000.00
5 006 0501364455 A ANUANT Fauad Alteiinu 1.4017/64 0962799445 4,000.00
6 006 9010134679 Wi sewd o Aty 1.4018/64 0819903818 4,000.00
7 006 4430518734 Wi Teuudy mﬂﬂm Aty 1.4019/64 0899697023 4,500.00
8 006 4380083160 wwdmia gnidey Ay 1.4020/64 0896925465 6,000.00

Grand Total 36,500.00

End of Report



UNa, sUNA15ASY N
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KTB iPay Report Print Date: L  J7/2021 Print Time : 15:06:22 Wi

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 umsthszafuditazuims (Purchase & Type: Credit

Effective Date: 06/07/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS— Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 4260148915 WpaNfe W Taunal ALRTEULAS 1.4029/64 0813695562 12,500.00
2 006 0190016019 wwdriand e ALEEHULAS 1.4030/64 0818257899 2,400.00

Grand Total 14,900.00

End of Report



UUA. 5UIAITNT'Ing
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type: 14 TwMstszafudazu3nig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 08/07/2564

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 08/07/2021

Credit

Print Time: 11:13:33

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.
Bank A/C No. Name No.
1 006 4880403261 unWiial dudp ARG HULAS 1.4055/64
2 006 0390263753 U8 AUANg nudsiasdy ALRTHULAS 1.4056/64
3 006 2240088990 WIUNUTY FARRNL I AR UTUULAS 1.4057/64
4 006 0681066458 UWIDRLYHT NIFTUNTE ALRTHULAS 1.4058/64
5 006 2240411589 wnmydy an AR ANLAEHULAS 1.4059/64
Grand Total

End of Report

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

0852575222
0891531632
0817596966
0861499013
0869837333

Tran Amount

2,400.00
4,200.00
20,000.00
25,000.00

8,125.00
59,725.00



uuA. S‘l!'lﬁ'l'iﬂ‘i\‘lvl‘i/l |

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :

Service Type: 14

001

Customer Name : DGR566

NumMtheaiuduiazuinig (Purchase &

Effective Date: 09/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 1400048605 w5 e
2 006 5070368516 WML syEUS
3 006 9111746521 UNONANT NURITIN
4 006 4380206947 WA TEWA YUARNS
5 006 3010299907 ULANFANG Avasi
6 006 3411345993 wiwlews anlws
7 006 3010299567 UWANADT 10NNz 1nn
8 006 9550087859 UIBHIUNW FINDINT
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID

Print Date : 09/07/2021

Credit

Print Time : 14:34:14

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

U

End of Report

DDA Ref. SMS Email

No.
AR UTHUUAS 1.4161/64 0814845662
A5n 0.4162/64 0818325131
WEILIR
AFAN 1.4163/64 0897910179
WENUR
ALANTHUL RS 1.4182/64 0828539585
AR NTHULRAS 1.4183/64 0837424481
ANRITHULAS 1.4184/64 0898479903
ANLAITHULRAS 1.4185/64 0872408151
AR NTHULRAS 1.4186/64 0891199201

Tran Amount
12,500.00
2,155.00

2,250.00

1,600.00
2,100.00
3,570.00
4,100.00

14,670.00
42,945.00



Customer Id :

Service Type: 14

uua. sUIAISNT N

001

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Name : DGR566

TNumstszaiudiazuinig (Purchase &

Receiver
Name
UWIWNTEWA Lapnd
UILRARDI AUAZAL
WA RTYN Taunuan
U8 5926

UNANTIN unuSaiug

Effective Date: 12/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing
Bank A/C No.

1 006 4261653400

2 006 4420410205

3 006 1840062215

4 006 4261673819

5 006 0501320164

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

No.

ANRUTEUULAS
ANLRIBHULAS
AR EULAS
ALRITEULAS
AR EULAS

End of Report

Print Date :

Credit

12/07/2021

Print Time : 13:04:45

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID

DDA Ref.

SMS
1.4237/64 0931428700
9.4238/64 0879468865
1.4239/64 0803534948
1.4240/64 0816016025
1.4241/64 0818105095

Tran Amount

8,500.00
13,500.00
2,200.00
2,100.00

2,400.00
28,700.00



UNA. sUIANTATY INe
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 MNuMTsTaRuaazu3na (Purchase &

Effective Date: 13/07/2564

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 13/07/2021

Print Time: 13:17:26 nU"

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name

SMS Email

Tran Amount

1 006 5030282920 UILAIA AINZUAT

2 006 9813749660 VAT JRAAL

Grand Total

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref.
No.
ANRNTHULRAS 1.4248/64
ANTAIEN 1.4249/64
WENLIR

End of Report

0895598638
0819248972

12,500.00
2,450.00

14,950.00



LA, 5UIAITASTI NG

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED
Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566
Service Type: 14 Twmatszaiuaazuinis (Purchase &

Effective Date: 16/07/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 7620054839 wwndl Asnuy
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID
ALANTHULAS

End of Report

Print Date : 16/07/2021 Print Time: 7:53:32 “i 1

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Credit
DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
9.4261/64 0819384218 2,400.00
2,400.00



UNa. 5UNA15AS59Ine

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :
Service Type: 14

Effective Date:
Item Recieving
Bank

001

Receiveing
A/C No.

1 006
2 006
3 006
4 006
5 006

Grand Total

9310002743
4010008628
4380000346
9111746521
1060413876

19/07/2564

Customer Name : DGR566

Numathszaduduazuims (Purchase &

Receiver
Name

U809 atmlum
UWNARND @15 uainng
UNANNT HURITIN
UNFSITOU a5uan

KTB iPay Report

Reference Citizen ID/Ta

No.

ARG EULRAS
ANLRNTHULAS
ANLRTEULAS
ALREEULAS
AN
WENLIR

End of Report

Print Date : 19/07/2021

Credit

DDA Ref.

2.4270/64
2.4271/64
2.4272/64
2.4273/64
2.4274/64

Print Time : 12:42:39

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

0819131552
0891106395
0897151688
0897910179
0814542592

Tran Amount

3,900.00
3,600.00
15,000.00
12,500.00
2,500.00

37,500.00



UNA. sUIA5NF9 N

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id :

Service Type :

001

Customer Name:

DGR566

14 MNuMIszadiuaaruIns (Purchase &

Effective Date: 20/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name

1 006 9010136698 WRNNY TN
2 006 7101341926 UIUDAN NoLTen
3 006 2240088990 UILNUDY FARNL I
4 006 9800780998 UNIAWST LUV INEEWSE
5 006 0501350071 wiptosaul nylan

Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Print Date : 20/07/2021

Print Time : 14:59:10

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type:

Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID

No.

ANTNEN
WEINUNR
ATNEN
WENUNR
ANRTEULRAS
ANRTEULRS
ANRTHULAS

End of Report

Credit

DDA Ref. SMS
0.4297/64 0831713432
1.4301/64 0898219531
1.4302/64 0817596966
1.4305/64 0832419411
1.4306/64 0851468153

#in

Tran Amount
181,502.00
3,045.00

2,400.00
2,400.00

11,610.00
200,957.00



UHA. 5UIAI5NT9'INe
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

KTB iPay Report

End of Report

Print Date : 20/07/2021

Print Time : 15:27:40

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
Service Type: 14 TMensthszanfudiazuinms (Purchase & Type: Credit
Effective Date: 20/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS
Bank A/C No. Name No.
1 006 5061299361 UNTINIU TNFIU Ay 1.4281/64 0845950739
2 006 2950016979 uwise anods ALy 1.4282/64 0619500874
3 006 4261674491 wwlnun Sads Atidu 1.4283/64 0860217457
4 006 3130565604 ww lwiy a3nazaeu ALzdu 1.4284/64 0894198162
5 006 0501339876 DT 1IN Alzhnu 1.4285/64 0819566197
6 006 1840014466 ./ 502590 aRWaulud Ay 1.4286/64 0655394562
7 006 0720017963 Wwanmv nesdszys atahiinu 1.4287/64 0856681088
8 006 9310002832 UILWANT IUNT A 1.4288/64 0819691931
9 006 3013518774 wpWILINE Sadmving Altzhiu 1.4289/64 0847521299
10 006 9010133788 WD NFILiD Atzhiinu 1.4290/64 0898768512
11 006 9030726024 W.8.30170 vhiu Aty 1.4291/64 0867426623
12 006 0501364455 U R ANUANT FOUA Azinu 1.4292/64 0962799445
13 006 9010134679 wnszwad 1laamed Atzhiu 9.4293/64 0819903818
14 006 9030030216 W.R.UETN NALAT azhinu 9.4294/64 0900676909
15 006 0720070511 w8088 vadiun Aty 1.4295/64 0815355067
16 006 7360216869 W.R.AY Suaus atahiinu 1.4307/64 0840150147
17 006 7610129852 u..8anih wmlng AL 1.4308/64 0951126552
Grand Total

%

Tran Amount

4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
3,500.00
6,000.00
5,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
6,000.00

12,000.00
6,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
6,300.00

4,000.00
88,300.00



U, FUIAITNTI TN
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566

Service Type: 14 M szaduaiiazuinis (Purchase &

Effective Date: 23/07/2564
Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver
Bank A/C No. Name
1 006 0650166256 wwen@rne 1wWiuntouanl
2 006 5540002741 UWUANONS aann
3 006 6200046468 UNLDNNDN LNt Tw
4 006 6200664358 UNRNMIAIUIG wansau
5 006 6200942870 U.8.39 5 il luoa
6 006 3411325747 i lwsau naunatd
7 006 3013271159 WLAN3ANG tazauan
Grand Total

KTB iPay Report

Reference
No.

ALEITHULAS
ANLRITEULAS
AN
WHILR
ANTAR
WA
AITNEN
WENUIR
AN
WENLR
ANRIFTHULAS

Print Date : 23/07/2021 Print Time : 15:21:19

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566

Type: Credit

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email
1.4319/64 0897675268
7.4320/64 0891091399
1.4321/64 0813795101
1.4322/64 0871848272
7.4323/64 0955621195
1.4330/64 0897214448
1.4331/64 0898375680

End of Report

%N

Tran Amount

2,400.00
4,000.00
2,960.00

1,360.00
400.00
20,000.00

4,950.00
36,070.00



uUA. sUNAITNF9 N

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED KTB iPay Report Print Date : 29/07/2021 Print Time : 14:24:44 win 1
Customer Id: 001 Customer Name : DGR566 Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0039/0396035566
Service Type: 14 TNuMIeafudmazuins (Purchase & Type: Credit

Effective Date: 29/07/2564

Item Recieving Receiveing Receiver Reference Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. SMS Email Tran Amount
Bank A/C No. Name No.

1 006 0121396541 wiwdne A& AFN 7.4387/64 0854829007 1,360.00
WENLIR

2 006 9010355993 WA TRG 1Snua ALRNTHULAS 1.4391/64 0862978616 12,500.00

3 006 6791511370 wwiiiuad vug Rbhblal 1.4392/64 0879789785 297.00
WEILIR

Grand Total 14,157.00

End of Report



